Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/21/2022)

AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop: 7:38 am

1500 Mascoutah Ave

4 Garnette

Garnette and Beykirch
Garnette and Rosettte
Rosette and Scarlet

#1 Beykirch

Beykirch and Talisman
Talisman and Wabash
Rt. 13 at Sycamore Glen Entrance
Arabelle and Vogue
Arabelle and Pageant
Arabelle and Nocturn
Arabelle and Flora Dora
Radiance and Lou Ann
Lou Ann and Peace
Peace and Arabelle
Wabash and Talisman
Wabash and Lou Ann
1115 Wabash

Wabash and Bel Air
Wabash and Mascoutah
715 S Pennsylvania
708 S Pennslyvania
601 S Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania and Prairie

1501 Mascoutah

7:38

7:44

7:46

7:48

7:49

7:53

7:57

7:58

8:01

Belle Valley
Bus B (34)
Meadowdale

PM ROUTE

Departure at 3:35 pm

720 S Pennsylvania
715 S Pennsylvania
708 S Pennsylvania
601 S Pennsylvania

Wabash and Mascoutah
Wabash and Bel Air
Wabash and Lou Ann
Wabash and Talisman

4 Garnette
Garnette and Beykirch
Garnette and Rosette

Rosette and Scarlet

#1 Beykirch and Scarlet
Beykirch and Talisman

Talisman and Wabash
Rt 13 at Sycmore Glenn
Arabelle and Vogue
Arabelle and Pageant
Arabelle and Nocturn
Arabelle and Flora Dora

Radiance and Lou Ann

Lou Ann and Peace
Peace and Arabelle

1115 Wabash
Wabash and Mascoutah
1501 Mascoutah



